

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1952/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2004 in RCR No. 80/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

A.S. NARAYANA RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KUNDAN LAL BALI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rejoinder not filed. Post in the second week of July after re-opening.

(Meenu Sethi)
dwaj)

(Pushap Lata Bhar

Court Master

Court Maste