

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4487 OF 2005

A.S. NARAYANA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUNDAN LAL BALI

Respondent(s)

(for CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date: 16/12/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, SR.Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Majithia, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

IA is rejected.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR